Document Number 81006 1.
2.048 Mbps HDSL Modem
Maximise the
2.048 Mbps potential of
your installed twisted-pair
cabling.
Product Features
Designed to work at 2 Mbit/s without

HDSL 2048 kbps Nx64 kbps
(Max 2048 kbps)
Ordering Information
Item Code
2.048 Mbps HDSL Modem MDU9658-R2
Interface Modules
X.21 2.048 Mbps Module MDU9201
X.21 Nx64 Module MDU9200
Ethernet Router Module MDG9467
G.703 Module MDU9197
Bridge Module MDU9466
V.35 Module –2.048Mbps MDU9666
Document Number  81006 4.